
JOB LOCATION 

UTILITY PERMIT APPLICATION 

Bruce Township 
223 E. Gates Street 

Romeo, Michigan 48065 
( 586) 258-7053

www.building@brucetwp.org

Name & Phone Number of Owner/Agent Work Description: 

Street Address & Job Location (Street No. & Name) Township 

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 

r, Contractor Name License Number
 

 

Address & City (Street No. & Name) State 

Email Address 

Telephone Number Federal Employer ID Number (or reason for exemption) 

( 

County 

Exp. Date 

Zip Code 

Workers Compensation Carrier (or reason for exemption) MESC Employer Number (or reason for exemption} 

APPLICANT SIGNATURE 

Section 23a of the state construction code act of 1972, Act No. 230 of the Public Acts of 1972 being Section 125.1523a of the 
Michigan Compiled Laws, prohibits a person from conspiring to circumvent the licensing requirements of this state relating to 
persons who are to perform work on a residential building or a residential structure. Violators of this section 23a are subject 
to civil fines. 
Signature of Licensee  Date 

1. The contractor will hold harmless and indemnify Bruce Township for all liability arising out of the performance of his work.
2. The contractor will give notice to Bruce Township at least two (2) normal working days prior to his intended commencement date for any new 

project in the Township for which he is engaged.
3. The contractor will provide a minimum of 24 hour notice for inspection requests.
4. The contractor will ascertain and comply with all ordinances and maintaining all licenses that regulate the work for which he is engaged.
5. If the contractor damages the existing waste water and domestic water facilities or causes foreign material to enter the systems, he shall be 

responsible for making the necessary repairs or cleaning the system as directed by the Superintendent. Failure to comply with theses 
requirements within forty-eight (48) hours shall cause Bruce Township to take whatever remedial action is necessary to resolve the situation 
and said cost shall be paid by the applicant or his security company.

6.   The contractor is responsible for permits which may be required for work in the Macomb County Department of Roads right of way and from 
the Macomb County Soil Erosion Department.

Signature of Applicant:_____________________________________Printed Name of Applicant________________________________

COMPLETE APPLICATION ON THE BACK SIDE 

April 2023 

Print Name

Residential    (  )                                New  (  )
Commercial  (  )    Existing (  )
Industrial        (  )



CATEGORY

UTILITY PERMIT APPLICATION

Bruce Township 
223 E. Gates Street

Romeo, Michigan 48065 
(586} 258-7053 

building@brucetwp.org

 
 
 
 

TOTAL: 

April 2023 

FEE 

 

TOTAL NO. OF ITEMS 

Multi-unit buildings (residential apartments require individual inspections per unit and commercial suites require

individual permits(per unit)--core and shell is different from each suite build out

WATER SERVICE TAP & INSTALLATION
01- 1"
02- 11/2"
03- 2"
04- Over 2" - based on water tap price schedule
05- Time & Material plus
06- Administration (20%)

WATER SYSTEM BENEFIT FEE
    Pipe Size  Ratio Factor @ 1"

07- 1" 1.00
08- 1.5" 2.25

09- 2" 4.00
10- 3"       9.00

11- 4" 16.00
12- 6" 36.00
13- 8" 64.00

 900.00

 1440.00
  1645.00

   1250.00
  2813.00
  5000.00

11250.00
20000.00

45000.00
80000.00

1

WATER METER CHARGE
Size of Meter

14- 5/8" or 3/4"
15- 1"
16- 1 1/2"
17- 2"
18- Over 2" - based on water tap price schedule
19- Time & Material plus
20- Administration (20%)

2ND METER FOR IRRIGATION ONLY
21- Installation Fee-see Water Service Tap 1-6
22- Meter Fee-see Water Meter 14-20

SEWER TAP SYSTEM BENEFIT FEE

23- Single Family Residence
24- Commercial (per Table of Capacity Units)
25- Industrial (per Table of Capacity Units)
26- SEWER TAP INSPECTION - Single Family
27- Administration (20%)

       325.00
     410.00
     560.00

       720.00

1

   3000.00

      120.00

 600.00    1

* Include Administration Fees and inspection
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