## BRUCE

## **UTILITY PERMIT APPLICATION**

Bruce Township 223 E. Gates Street Romeo, Michigan 48065 (586) 258-7053 www.building@brucetwp.org

JOB LOCATION

JOB LOCATION							
Name & Phone Number of Owner/Agent  Street Address & Job Location (Street No. & Name)			Work Description: Residential ( ) Commercial ( ) Industrial ( )			New() Existing()	
			•	Township	Со	ounty	
CONTRACTOR INF	ORMATION						
Contractor	Name			License	Number	Exp. Date	
Address & City (Street N	State		Zip Code				
Email Address							
Telephone Number		Federal Employer	D Number (or reaso	n for exemption)	1		
Workers Compensation	Carrier (or reason	for exemption)	MESC Employe	er Number (or re	ason for exe	emption)	
APPLICANT SIGNA							
Section 23a of the state Michigan Compiled Lar persons who are to per to civil fines.	ws, prohibits a pe	rson from conspiri	ng to circumvent tl	ne licensing req	uirements	of this state relating to	
Signature of Licensee			Print Name			Date	
						•	
1. The contractor will hold 2. The contractor will give project in the Township 3. The contractor will pro 4. The contractor will asc 5. If the contractor damag responsible for making requirements within for and said cost shall be p 6. The contractor is resp the Macomb County S Signature of Applicant:	e notice to Bruce Too o for which he is eng vide a minimum of 2 ertain and comply w ges the existing was of the necessary reparty-eight (48) hours so paid by the applicant consible for permits of the consible for permits of the consideration of the consi	wnship at least two (2) aged. 4 hour notice for inspetith all ordinances and the water and domestic irs or cleaning the system of the security compatch is security compatch may be required.	normal working days ection requests. maintaining all license water facilities or cau tem as directed by the riship to take whatevery.	prior to his intend es that regulate the ses foreign mater e Superintendent. er remedial action mb County Depar	ed commend e work for wh ial to enter th Failure to cou is necessary	nich he is engaged. The systems, he shall be mply with theses to resolve the situation	

**COMPLETE APPLICATION ON THE BACK SIDE** 

## **UTILITY PERMIT APPLICATION**

Bruce Township 223 E. Gates Street Romeo, Michigan 48065 (586) 258-7053 building@brucetwp.org

CATEGORY	FEE	NO. OF ITEMS	TOTAL
WATER SERVICE TAP & INSTALLATION			
01-1"	900.00		
02-11/2"	1440.00		
03-2"	1645.00		
04- Over 2" - based on water tap price schedule			
05- Time & Material plus			
06- Administration (20%)		1	
WATER SYSTEMBENEFIT FEE			
Pipe Size Ratio Factor @ 1"			
07- 1" 1.00	1250.00		
08- 1.5" 2.25	2813.00		
09- 2" 4.00	5000.00		
10- 3" 9.00	11250.00		
11- 4" 16.00	20000.00		
12- 6" 36.00 13- 8" 64.00	45000.00 80000.00		
WATER METER CHARGE			
Size of Meter			
14- 5/8" or 3/4"	325.00		
15- 1"	410.00		
16- 1 1/2"	560.00		
17- 2"	720.00		
18- Over 2" - based on water tap price schedule			
19- Time & Material plus		4	
20- Administration (20%)		1	
2ND METER FOR IRRIGATION ONLY			
21- Installation Fee-see Water Service Tap 1-6			
22- Meter Fee-see Water Meter 14-20			
SEWER TAP SYSTEMBENEFIT FEE			
23- Single Family Residence	3000.00		
24- Commercial (per Table of Capacity Units)			
25- Industrial (per Table of Capacity Units)			
26- SEWER TAP INSPECTION - Single Family	120.00		
27- Administration (20%)	600.00	1	
<u> </u>			
TOTAL: * Include Administration Fees and inspection			
But it with the first of the state of the st			_

Multi-unit buildings (residential apartments require individual inspections per unit and commercial suites require individual permits(per unit)—core and shell is different from each suite build out